

Unloaded sliding patch panel for 24 SC duplex / LC quad adapters - Black GGM GMTO24SCDN



Unloaded sliding patch panels designed for up to 24 SC duplex or LC quad multimode or singlemode adapters.

- Individually numbered ports
- Fast and easy installation
- Convenient opening / closing system with clips
- 6 rear cable entries: 2x 24 mm ; 2x 22 mm ; 2x 20 mm
- Dimensions:483 x 224 x 44 (w x d x h)
- Easy splice trays integration
- 24 SC duplex or LC quad ports
- Black(RAL 9005)
- Supplied with 2 PG 13.5 cable glands, 6 bunny clips, 10 cable ties, and 19" mounting brackets
- Weight: 2.3 kg